

JOIN THE MOVEMENT

NATIONAL SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES



HONOR MOVEMENT FOUNDATION

42395 RYAN RD. SUITE 112 PMB 206 | ASHBURN VA, 20148

WWW.THEHONORMOVEMENT.ORG SUPPORT@THEHONORMOVEMENT.ORG



ABOUT US

The Honor Movement Foundation supports Active-Duty, Veterans, First Responders, and their families during critical times with expedited resources to aid and comfort them in their time of need, healing, or transition.

Serving Those Who Served Us.



The Honor Movement is committed to honoring and supporting active-duty military, veterans, and first responders and their families with the goal of providing an improved quality of life for those who have sacrificed for our country ultimately, Moving them with Honor toward a path of recovery and better quality of life.



WHAT WE DO

The Honor Movement directly services the Veteran and First Responder communities through a path of recovery through its PROGRAMS OF IMPACT (POI). The POIs Directly target and engage those that need assistance the most, then surround them with a community, and then facilitate and expedite their path of recovery with direct partnerships with other Veteran & First Responder non-profits and directly with local and national medical facilities in a time of need.













A MESSAGE FROM THE FOUNDER

Dear Potential Sponsors,

The Honor Movement Foundation could not be a movement within a movement without you! It is paramount to the success of our Mission and Programs of Impact to build long-lasting relationships that greatly help honor and heal our Veterans, First Responders & their families. Together with your support, we can create a greater impact in serving those that have SERVED US!

Respectfully,

Keith Jolly

Founder, Honor Movement Foundation



2023 KEY EVENTS

The Honor Movement events are not only fundraisers to support the HMF Programs of Impact. They are also Movements within themselves. In this they bring Veterans, First Responders, and the community together to raise awareness and to build bonds that further establish the community all First Responders & Veterans seek to have.

26-29 **MAY**

MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND RUCK TO REMEMBER

- The 60 to 60 (National Capital Region)
- · The National Final Miles (Washington, DC)
- · Regional Outpost Final Miles
 - » Littleton, CO
 - » Ft. Lauderdale FL
 - » Venice, FL
 - » Solo Movement



GOLF TOURNAMENT CAPTAIN'S CLASSIC

Tee Time 7 AM
Raspberry Falls Golf & Hunt Club
41601 Raspberry Dr,
Leesburg, VA 20176





NATIONAL SPONSORS

HONORING | 60 TO 60

- Title Sponsor Company Name as title sponsor on Mission T shirt
- Large Logo on all Promo items
- · Logo on HMF website
- · Full page Logo on Event brochure
- Large Logo / Presenting Sponsor of the 60 to 60
- 2 entries to the 60 to 60
- · Logo on Event Banner
- Key presenting sponsor on social media posts leading up to the 60 to 60.

\$10,000

REMEMBRANCE I 60 TO 60

- · Medium Logo on all promo items and team shirt
- · I entry into the Ruck to Remember
- · Half Page logo on event brochure
- · Medium Logo on Event Banners
- · Social Media cross promotion

\$5,000

SERVICE I 60 to 60

- · Small logo on all promo items and team shirt
- · Logo in event brochure
- · Small logo Event Banners
- · Social Media cross promotion

\$1,000



NATIONAL SPONSORS

HONORING | THE FINAL MILES

- Title Sponsor Company Name as title sponsor on Mission T shirt
- Large Logo on all Promo items
- · Logo on HMF website
- · Full page Logo on Event brochure
- LG Logo / Presenting Sponsor of the Final Miles
- · 2 entries to the Final Miles
- · Logo on Event Banner
- Key presenting sponsor on social media posts leading up to the Final Miles.

\$10,000

REMEMBRANCE I THE FINAL MILES

- · Medium Logo on all promo items and team shirt
- · I entry into the Final Miles
- · Half Page logo on event brochure
- · Medium Logo on Event Banners
- · Social Media cross promotion

\$5,000

SERVICE I THE FINAL MILES

- · Small logo on all promo items and team shirt
- · Logo in event brochure
- · Small logo Event Banners
- · Social Media cross promotion

\$1,000

THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME AND SUPPORT

CONTACT US

FOR MORE INFORMATION



- 42395 Ryan Rd. Ste 112 PMB 205 Ashburn, VA 20148
- Sponsor@thehonormovement.org





VISIT US ONLINE
WWW.THEHONORMOVEMENT.ORG